2nd Quarter FY25

October - December 2024 County Payments

County

Benton
Clackamas
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos
Douglas
Josephine
Klamath
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Polk
Tillamook
Washington

Total

P L P P hH P P hH P P NP &hH P P &h

Payment

223
732
3,432,301
359,632

(65,827)

410,643
14,099
223,538
857,677
(121,155)

89,604
2,711,983
2,561,963

10,662,395



